Datasheet
FarBo® extension pipes
Extension pipes for roof drainage systems
03 ROOF DRAINAGE SYSTEMS
FarBo® Extension Pipes
Key Features
• Manufactured from high quality stainless steel
• EPDM lip seal maintains tight and secure seal between
extension pipe and outlet
• Large range of diameters available
Application
• A tight and secure solution for extending FarBo® roof
outlet pipes
Document reference: DS-RDS-EP-7.17/01
Number 10905
ISO 9001: 2008
ISO 14001: 2004
BS OHSAS 18001: 2007
FIXFAST Ltd  |  Merlin House  |  Seven Mile Lane  |  Borough Green  |  Sevenoaks  |  Kent  |  TN15 8QY
T: 0845 450 7483  |  F: 0845 450 7486  |  E: info@fixfast.com  |  W: www.fixfast.com
Fixfast is a trading name of FIXFAST Ltd which is a company registered in England & Wales with number 09481218.
The registered office is Fixfast, Merlin House, Seven Mile Lane, Borough Green, Sevenoaks, Kent, United Kingdom TN15 8QY
© Fixfast July 2017. Due to a policy of continual development, Fixfast reserves the right to change product specification and descriptions without prior notice.
FarBo® Extension Pipes
Dimensions
Code Outside diameter (mm) Length (mm)
FO-EP-40/250 40 250
FO-EP-50/250 50 250
FO-EP-50/500 50 500
FO-EP-62/250 62 250
FO-EP-62/500 62 500
FO-EP-75/250 75 250
FO-EP-75/500 75 500
FO-EP-80/250 80 250
FO-EP-80/500 80 500
FO-EP-95/250 95 250
FO-EP-95/500 95 500
FO-EP-110/250 110 250
FO-EP-110/500 110 500
FO-EP-125/250 125 250
FO-EP-125/500 125 500
FO-EP-145/250 145 250
FO-EP-145/500 145 500
FO-EP-160/250 160 250
FO-EP-160/500 160 500